
Hoeveel wisselgeld krijg je terug? 
Werkblad

1

je koopt

€9,65

€43,50

€11,75

€62,95

€114,50

€3,85

je betaalt met wisselgeld

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

inspiejuffie.com



Hoeveel wisselgeld krijg je terug? 
Werkblad

2

je koopt

€2,50

€6,65

€32,70

€62,95

€16,25

€5,15

je betaalt met wisselgeld

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

inspiejuffie.com



Hoeveel wisselgeld krijg je terug? 
Werkblad

3

je koopt

€5,45

€16,20

€8,55

€9,80

€25,95

€11,35

je betaalt met wisselgeld

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

€ ,        

inspiejuffie.com


